Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft
Freistadt 2023
SGKP - FFWGK

Im Auftrag des 00. Landesschiitzenverbandes

15.Februar bis 04.Mirz 2023 ASKO Pregarten

04.03.2023 SM: Daniel Leitner




Schiitzenbezirk Freistadt

s | Oberosterreichischer ASKO Pregarten — FP100
.o Gutauerstralie 34
h .| Landesschutzenverband 4230 Pregarten
“é’ & OSM: Horst Hinterholzer
Oyl Mobil: 0664/1259208
ki e-mail: horst.hinterholzer@hotmail.com
Bezirk FFWGK 30/30
Frauen:
Rang Name Verein Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt
1 Mahringer Angela ASKO Pregarten 288 272 560
2 Stldrmer Karin ASKO Pregarten 272 273 545
3 Hohensinger Doris ASKO Pregarten 280 264 544
4 Schonauer Birgit ASKO Pregarten 280 264 544
5 Ortner Doris SSC Aigen Schlagl 266 248 514
6 Sturm Isolde ASKO Pregarten 247 224 471
7 Zeindlinger Julia ASKO Pregarten 249 212 461
8 Wintersteiger Claudia ASKO Pregarten 215 193 408
9 Pehbdck Ecaterina ASKO Pregarten 229 175 404
Manner:
Rang Name Verein Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt
1 Trobinger Markus ASKO Pregarten 293 284 577
2 Grinsteidl Markus ASKO Pregarten 281 288 569
3 Steininger Martin ASKO Pregarten 288 277 565
4 Wansch Markus ASKO Pregarten 282 282 564
5 Blum Christian ASKO Pregarten 291 268 559
6 Kagerer Ralf ASKO Pregarten 280 277 557
7 Geiblinger Elmar ASKO Pregarten 280 277 557
8 Lehner Franz ASKO Pregarten 290 261 551
9 Wintersteiger Robert ASKO Pregarten 265 278 543
10 Hauzenberger Oliver ASKO Pregarten 279 264 543
11 Pehbdck Michael ASKO Pregarten 283 258 541
12 Tucho Mario ASKO Pregarten 284 255 539
13 Prammer Enrico SSG Hasenberg 270 265 535
14 Ortner Bernhard ASKO Pregarten 268 267 535
15 Krenn Florian ASKO Pregarten 278 256 534
16 Prem Patrick ASKO Pregarten 266 267 533
17 Kastl Andreas ASKO Pregarten 278 255 533
18 Leitgeb Joachim ASKO Pregarten 276 255 531
19 Huemer Andreas ASKO Pregarten 260 266 526
20 Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 275 249 524
21 Etzlstorfer Markus ASKO Pregarten 262 257 519
22 Hérschlidger Alexander ASKO Pregarten 254 265 519
23 Wurdinger-Specht Michael ASKO Pregarten 277 241 518
24 Traxler Christoph ASKO Pregarten 262 243 505
25 Apfolter Markus ASKO Pregarten 232 259 491
26 Haider Jakob SV Bad Zell 266 223 489
27 Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 249 232 481
28 Reindl Alois Jack-of-Gun - PSSV 236 232 468
29 Kempinger Johannes SSC Aigen Schlagl 0 0 D.N.S
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Senioren 1:

Rang Name Verein Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt
1 Pils Walter ASKO Pregarten 286 282 568
2 Maier Christian ASKO Pregarten 283 284 567
3 Schmidhofer Georg SSC Aigen Schlagl 285 278 563
4 Kulczycki Peter ASKO Pregarten 292 266 558
5 Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell 282 274 556
6 Haider Josef SV Bad Zell 284 272 556
7 Freudenthaler Wolfgang ASKO Pregarten 278 275 553
8 Kaiblinger Gerald ASKO Pregarten 270 261 531
9 Apfolter Josef ASKO Pregarten 263 264 527
10 Mahringer Wolfgang ASKO Pregarten 262 250 512
11 Schmolmdiiller Giinter ASKO Pregarten 252 259 511
12 Thurn Andreas ASKO Pregarten 258 245 503
13 Weitmann Armin ASKO Pregarten 238 237 475
14 Krenn Guido ASKO Pregarten 244 214 458
15 Leitner Manfred SG Freistadt 149 223 372
16 Lindner Markus ASKO Pregarten 172 177 349
17 Sturm Markus ASKO Pregarten 0 0 D.N.S

Senioren 2:

Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt

Rang Name

1 Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 280 275 555
2 Fischimayr Bernhard ASKO Pregarten 276 271 547
3 Pendimayr Gerhard SSG Hasenberg 268 259 527
4 Hinterholzer Horst ASKO Pregarten 280 244 524
5 Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 263 259 522
6 Mayrhofer Johann ASKO Pregarten 242 246 488
7 Sulzbacher Achim Ludwig ASKO Pregarten 239 211 450

Senioren 3:

Rang Name
1 Frohmann Johann
2 Kastler Franz

Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt
ASKO Pregarten 279 238 517
SSG Hasenberg 159 134 293
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4230 Pregarten
OSM: Horst Hinterholzer

Mobil: 0664/1259208
e-mail: horst.hinterholzer@hotmail.com

Mannschaft:
Mannschaft Schiitze 1 Schiitze 2 Schiitze 3 Ringe 3 Schiitze 4 Gesamt

1 ASKO Trobinger 577 Griinsteidl | 569 Steininger 565 Wintersteiger | 543 1711
Pregarten 1 | Markus Markus Martin Robert

2 ASKO Maier 567 Wansch 564 Kulczycki 558 Freudenthaler | 553 1689
Pregarten 2 | Christian Markus Peter Wolfgang

3 ASKO Pils Walter | 568 Fischimayr | 547 Hohensinger | 544 Schmolmiller | 511 1659
Pregarten 4 Bernhard Doris Glnter

4 ASKO Kagerer 557 Geiblinger | 557 Stirmer 545 Krenn Florian | 534 1659
Pregarten 5 | Ralf Elmar Karin

5 SV Bad Zell | Pichler 556 Haider 556 Haslmair 524 Haider Jakob | 489 1636
1 Peter Josef Hannes

6 ASKO Blum 559 Schonauer | 544 Kaiblinger 531 Sturm Isolde | 471 1634
Pregarten 6 | Christian Birgit Gerald

7 ASKO Kastl 533 Apfolter 527 Mahringer 512 Wintersteiger | 408 1572
Pregarten 3 | Andreas Josef Wolfgang Claudia
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Gaste Frauen:

Rang Name Verein

Ringe 150" Ringe 20"

Ringe Gesamt

1 Bohn Melanie LHA Linz 296 278 574
2 Pachler Brigitte SC Offenhausen 284 274 558
3 Spielauer Bettina ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 267 275 542
4 Gattermaier Karin Rieder SV 273 264 537
5 Kovacevic Ivana LPSV 00 261 275 536
6 Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 292 243 535
7 Otruba Elisabeth HSV Steyr 284 246 530
8 Reichenpfader Romana HSV Steyr 253 204 457
9 Kolodej Lisa ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 212 222 434
10 Roithmeier Bettina HSV Wels 188 228 416
11 Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Grieskirchen 170 145 315
12 Schellenhuber Helga GSSV Grieskirchen 0 0 D.N.S
12 Gerhold Barbara LHA Linz 0 0 D.N.S

Gaste Seniorinnen 1:

Rang Name Verein

Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt

1 Fambach Sonja LHA Linz 288 284 572
2 Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 282 282 564
3 Aumayr Maria LPSV 00 278 282 560
4 Higelsberger Constanze LHA Linz 270 262 532
5 Halmich Gertraud HSV Steyr 262 247 509
6 Vedral Beatrix Priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 D.N.S

Gaste Manner:

Rang Name

Verein

Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt

1 Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 294 291 585
2 Plhringer Manfred LHA Linz 291 293 584
3 Leitner Jochen ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 296 288 584
4 Mock Dieter HSV Steyr 289 289 578
5 Knoflach Reinhard GSSV Grieskirchen 287 290 577
6 Radler-Waoss Florian ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 293 284 577
7 Aitenbichler Norbert Priv. SV Bad Ischl 295 281 576
8 Hasibeder Mathias HSV Ried 290 285 575
9 Schneebauer Alexander FS Arbing 292 282 574
10 Vogtenhuber Thomas Priv. SV Bad Ischl 290 282 572
11 Sickinger Robert GSSV Grieskirchen 283 287 570
12 Sehic Hasmir ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 287 280 567
13 Jungwirth Florian HSV Ried 288 278 566
14 Streber Jirgen HSV Steyr 283 281 564
15 Steiner Markus LHA Linz 287 277 564
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16 Rammer Jorg HSV Steyr 283 280 563
17 Hauzinger Christian HSV Ried 279 280 559
18 Milacher Jens Innviertler Hofschiitzen 283 276 559
19 Birkl Hansjorg HSV Ried 281 277 558
20 Dorfer Wolfgang Priv. SV Mondsee 280 277 557
21 Volkl Philipp HSV Wels 285 272 557
22 Eitzinger Thomas Priv. SV Mondsee 288 267 555
23 Pointner Michael HSV Ried 285 269 554
24 Lorenz Christian Priv. Braunau 1403 277 276 553
25 Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 281 271 552
26 Kritzinger Hubert SV 1876 Vocklabruck 274 274 548
27 Vichtbauer Thomas FSV Ebensee 285 263 548
28 Fichtner Ingo Priv. Braunau 1403 286 262 548
29 Pichler Wolfgang LHA Linz 269 275 544
30 Wolfesberger Stefan ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 288 255 543
31 Mahr Stefan HSV Ried 277 264 541
32 Puchberger Peter HSV Wels 282 257 539
33 Hagenauer Christian ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 279 259 538
34 Barth Alexander LHA Linz 266 271 537
35 Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl Paura 278 253 531
36 Schieder Christian HSV Wels 284 246 530
37 Boldl Gerhard HSV Stadl Paura 278 252 530
38 Kaar Eric FSV Ebensee 261 266 527
39 Becke Hermann Priv. SV Mondsee 269 256 525
40 Sopek Alexander GSSV Grieskirchen 263 260 523
41 Kohout Markus LHA Linz 258 263 521
42 Eiseman Michael SC Offenhausen 263 255 518
43 Mathe Michael ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz 261 257 518
44 Reschauer Afrim HSV Steyr 268 249 517
45 Hitzenberger Rene FSV Ebensee 259 256 515
46 Hofstadler Manuel SC Offenhausen 256 258 514
47 Fuchs Franz Josef Rieder SV 252 260 512
48 Obermdiiller Kevin SC Offenhausen 262 249 511
49 Laczko Bela LHA Linz 266 245 511
50 Eckerstorfer Florian HSV Wels 258 250 508
51 Rakos Oliver LHA Linz 249 258 507
52 Plochberger Thomas SC Offenhausen 252 253 505
53 Punkenhofer Stefan HSV Wels 265 239 504
54 Kasz Manuel PSV Wels 249 242 491
55 Marincic Boro LHA Linz 243 245 488
56 Vedral Peter Priv. SV Mondsee 261 224 485
57 Exl Alexander LHA Linz 245 235 480
58 Hahn Thomas Rieder SV 233 245 478
59 Mésenbichler Patrick Priv. SV Mondsee 246 230 476
60 Elssenwenger Michael LHA Linz 249 227 476
61 Zauner Roland GSSV Grieskirchen 219 246 465
62 Ballmann Richard LHA Linz 220 232 452
63 Baierl Richard HSV Steyr 263 168 431
64 Loos Patrick Rieder SV 249 159 408
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65
66
67
68
69
69
69
69

Aigmiiller Gert
Ponholzer Daniel
Pupek Georg
SpieRberger Leo
Lindinger Rudolf
Stocker Philipp
Neuhold Daniel
Kohl Bernhard

Priv. SV Bad Ischl
Rieder SV

Rieder SV

FSV Ebensee
GSSV Grieskirchen
FSV Ebensee

Priv. SV Mondsee
SK Voest

203
225
130
154

o O O o

179 382
144 369
219 349
181 335
0 D.N.S
0 D.N.S
0 D.N.S
0 D.N.S

Gaste Senioren 1:
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Bohn Erich

Borz Markus
Gumpoldsberger Thomas
Demmel Josef
Niederlander Ralph
Praschl Juergen
Brunmayr Gerhard
Lechner Christoph
NuRRbaumer Glinther
Fambach Andreas
Aumayr Gerhard
Weillbock Werner
Samhaber Werner
Frohlich Manfred
Kassin Roy
Weinberger Wolfgang
Janatsch Andreas Nikolai
Sippl Giinter
Jungreuthmayer Giinter
Folser Gunther
Pumberger Alexander
Prielinger Stefan
Turner Helmut
Kalleitner Klaus
Wimmer Hans
Schuhmann Manfred
Camini Livio
Stiglmayr Hans Peter
Hager Richard
Eckelsberger Alex
Heimberger Roland
Grausgruber Jirgen
Kern Andreas

Bayer Otto

Weigl Christian

Hager Reinhard
Altenberger Hannes

Verein

LHA Linz

SC Offenhausen
HSV Steyr

GSSV Grieskirchen
GSSV Grieskirchen
Priv. SV Mondsee
HSV Steyr

LHA Linz

LPSV 00

LHA Linz

LPSV 00

SC Offenhausen
GSSV Grieskirchen
HSV Steyr

GSSV Grieskirchen
HSV Ried

Priv. LH Salzburg CSP
GSSV Grieskirchen
ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz
LHA Linz

GSSV Grieskirchen
HSV Stadl Paura
LHA Linz

Priv. SV Mondsee
Schiitzen Gilde Schwechat
LHA Linz

HSV Steyr

SC Offenhausen
Priv. Braunau 1403
HSV Ried

HSV Steyr

SSC Sickinger

HSV Steyr

Priv. SV Mondsee
HSV Steyr

LHA Linz

Priv. Braunau 1403

Ringe 150"

297
290
284
290
289
293
293
287
2901
282
287
284
291
283
288
288
290
280
269
281
285
285
284
287
284
273
287
283
277
277
279
276
282
272
250
276
262

Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt

298 595
287 577
292 576
286 576
287 576
280 573
280 573
284 571
280 571
286 568
280 567
282 566
275 566
282 565
276 564
275 563
272 562
277 557
287 556
272 553
267 552
266 551
267 551
264 551
265 549
275 548
259 546
260 543
264 541
264 541
260 539
260 536
253 535
263 535
271 521
241 517
250 512
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47

Schulz Reinhard
Guttmann Andreas
Gattermaier Christian
Hansal Gunter
Hiibsch Roman
Scherz Helmut
Krispel Johann
Reichenpfader Kurt
Bohland Harald
Bohn Oliver

Reiter Hans
Winkler Manfred

FSV Ebensee

ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz
Rieder SV

ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz
HSV Wels

LHA Linz

Priv. SV Mondsee

HSV Steyr

LHA Linz

GSSV Grieskirchen

FSV Ebensee

LPSV 00

258
268
250
251
259
272
232
230
233

o O o

251 509
230 498
246 496
239 490
222 481
207 479
212 444
209 439
182 415
0 D.N.S
0 D.N.S
0 D.N.S

Gaste Senioren 2:

O oONOULDE WN -

NNNNNNMNNNNRRPRRRERRRERPRR R
ONOODU D WNRPROOLONOTUD WNRO

Stral3l Peter
Hinterleitner Heinz
Pfeiffer Harald
Kerschbaumer Horst
Schiller Glinther
Grlinseis Franz
Hahn-Hahn Gerhard
Holl Gerhard

Z06bl Helmut

Schott Siegmund
Mittermeir Reinhard
Hiigelsberger Horst
Altenstrasser Klaus
Maier Franz

Hutter Glnther
Halmich Oswald
Rakos Josef
Wolfsjager Erich
Berger Franz
Schachner Kurt
Neumaier Bernhard
Auer Peter
Haslinger Gerhard
Thien Uwe

Lehner Glinter
Thanhofer Gerhard
Mathe Helmut

Loos Andreas

Verein

HSV Ried

SV 1876 Vocklabruck
Priv. SV Bad Ischl
LPSV 00

LHA Linz

HSV Ried

GSSV Grieskirchen
Rieder SV

SC Offenhausen
LHA Linz

LHA Linz

LHA Linz

GSSV Grieskirchen
HSV Ried

LPSV 00

HSV Steyr

LHA Linz

HSV Steyr

PSV Wels

HSV Steyr

GSSV Grieskirchen
Priv. SV Mondsee
Priv. SV Bad Ischl
Post SV Graz

PSV Wels

SC Offenhausen
ASKO Schiitzenverein Linz
Rieder SV

Ringe 150"

290
294
293
293
292
201
293
286
290
278
278
282
278
271
284
266
279
262
271
271
259
260
289
259
245
257
226
223

Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt

289 579
282 576
283 576
283 576
280 572
280 571
277 570
273 559
263 553
274 552
273 551
269 551
269 547
271 542
254 538
269 535
253 532
261 523
251 522
250 521
260 519
256 516
226 515
249 508
248 493
227 484
211 437
197 420
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Gaste Senioren 3:

Rang Name Verein Ringe 150" Ringe 20" Ringe Gesamt
1 Griner Alois PSV Linz 284 284 568
2 Grill Manfred Priv. SV Bad Ischl 286 266 552
3 Niederlander Hans-Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 283 267 550
4 Kocznar Reinhard HSV Stadl Paura 278 265 543
5 Schneider Ulf SV 1876 Vocklabruck 288 248 536
6 Lassnhig Anton LPSV 00 275 260 535
7 Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 272 236 508
8 Mairinger Franz LPSV 00 269 220 489
9 Hinterberger Roland LHA Linz 247 241 488
10 Mistlberger Bruno FSV Ebensee 236 200 436
11 Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 236 189 425
12 Huemer Wolfgang PSV Wels 244 167 411
13 Kitlitschka Friedrich LHA Linz 228 166 394
14 Rainer Hubert Priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 D.N.S
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ENT \ Mannschaft | Schiitze 1 Ringe 1 Schiitze 2 Ringe 2 Schiitze 3 Ringe 3 Schiitze 4 Ringe 4 | Gesamt
1 LHA Linz 1 Bohn Erich 595 Puhringer 584 Bohn Melanie 574 Schiiller 572 1753
Manfred Glinther
2 Priv. SV Bad | Unterberger |585 Aitenbichler 576 Pfeiffer Harald | 576 Vogtenhuber | 572 1737
Ischl 1 Tobias Norbert Thomas
3 HSV Steyr 1 | Mock Dieter | 578 Gumpoldsberger | 576 Brunmayr 573 Heimberger | 539 1727
Thomas Gerhard Roland
4 GSSV Knoflach 577 Niederlander 576 Sickinger Robert | 570 Kassin Roy 564 1723
Grieskirchen | Reinhard Ralph
1
5 LPSvV 00 1 Kerschbaumer | 576 NuRbaumer 571 Aumayr 567 Kovacevic 536 1714
Horst Glinther Gerhard Ivana
6 HSV Ried 1 Hasibeder 575 Griinseis Franz 571 Jungwirth 566 Weinberger | 563 1712
Mathias Florian Wolfgang
7 GSSV Demmel Josef | 576 Hahn-Hahn 570 Samhaber 566 Sippl Glinter | 557 1712
Grieskirchen Gerhard Werner
2
8 ASKO Linz1 | Leitner 584 Sehic Hasmir 567 Jungreuthmayer | 556 Wolfesberger | 543 1707
Jochen Glinter Stefan
9 LHA Linz 2 Lechner 571 Fambach 568 Steiner Brigitte | 564 Higelsberger | 551 1703
Christoph Andreas Horst
10 SC Borz Markus | 577 WeilRbdck 566 Stiglmayr Hans | 543 Plochberger | 505 1686
Offenhausen Werner Peter Thomas
1
11 Priv. SV Praschl 573 Dorfer Wolfgang | 557 Kalleitner Klaus | 551 Becke 525 1681
Mondsee 1 | Juergen Hermann
12 HSV Ried 2 | Hauzinger 559 Birkl Hansjorg 558 Pointner 554 Eckelsberger | 541 1671
Christian Michael Alex
13 SV 1876 Hinterleitner | 576 Kritzinger 548 Schneider UIf 536 0 1660
Vocklabruck | Heinz Hubert
1
14 Priv. Lorenz 553 Fichtner Ingo 548 Hager Richard 541 Altenberger | 512 1642
Braunau 1 Christian Hannes
15 HSV Stadl Prielinger 551 Kocznar 543 Damberger 535 Boldl 530 1629
Paura 1 Stefan Reinhard Karin Gerhard
16 SC Pachler 558 Z6bl Helmut 553 Thanhofer 484 0 1595
Offenhausen | Brigitte Gerhard
2
17 Rieder SV1 | Holl Gerhard | 559 Gattermaier 537 Gattermaier 496 Loos Andreas | 420 1592
Karin Christian
18 HSV Wels 1 | Puchberger 539 Schieder 530 Punkenhofer 504 Hubsch 481 1573
Peter Christian Stefan Roman
19 Priv. SV Bad | Grill Manfred | 552 Haslinger 515 Aigmdller Gert | 382 Rainer 0 1449
Ischl 2 Gerhard Hubert
20 Rieder SV 2 | Fuchs Franz 512 Hahn Thomas 478 Loos Patrick 408 Ponholzer 369 1398
Josef Daniel




